

VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

14700 S. Ravinia Avenue Orland Park, IL 60462 www.orlandpark.org

Legislation Details

File #: 2018-0123 Version: 0 Name: Centennial Park Aquatic Center Link Seal

Replacement/Repair Bid Award #18-007

Type: MOTION Status: PASSED

File created: 2/16/2018 In control: Board of Trustees

On agenda: 3/5/2018 Final action: 3/5/2018

Title: Centennial Park Aquatic Center Link Seal Replacement/Repair Bid Award #18-007

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 18-007 responsiveness check CPAC Link Seal, 2. 18-007 bid tab CPAC Link Seal, 3. Contract, 4.

Addendum A - CPAC Slide Column Repair, 5. Contract - Signed

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/5/2018	0	Board of Trustees		
2/16/2018	0	Recreation & Parks Department	INTRODUCED TO BOARD	